
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Helena Gimeno - (754276) - Swinton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.87 494 H 21/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Salford 3

1:20.67 461 H 08/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:20.74 460 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

1:20.80 459 H 28/10/12 City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians Salford Co Salford 2

1:21.97 440 H 06/10/12 Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Salford 3

1:22.63 429 H 18/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Co Salford 2

1:24.23 405 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Salford 2

1:24.28 405 H 22/12/12 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:24.46 402 H 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:25.32 390 F 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:27.40 363 H 01/05/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

1:28.83 345 H 30/01/11 Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala Manchester Co Salford 3

1:32.33 308 F 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:32.41 307 H 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:33.70 294 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

1:33.80 293 H 31/10/10 City of Salford Gala Salford Co Salford 2

1:37.54 261 H 18/07/10 Salford Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:42.81 223 H 24/01/10 Bolton & Manchester AG Champs Manchester Co Salford 3

1:44.06 215 F 16/01/10 City of Salford Club Champs Irlam Co Salford 4

1:45.04 209 H 16/01/10 City of Salford Club Champs Irlam Co Salford 4

1:46.24 202 H 19/07/09 City of Salford Graded Mt Broughton Co Salford 3

1:48.50 189 H 01/11/09 Potential Olympians Gala Broughton Co Salford 2
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1:22.63 429 H 18/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Co Salford 2

1:20.80 459 H 28/10/12 City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians Salford Co Salford 2

1:18.87 494 H 21/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Co Salford 3

1:21.97 440 H 06/10/12 Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups Salford Co Salford 3

1:20.67 461 H 08/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:20.74 460 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

1:25.32 390 F 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:24.46 402 H 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Co Salford 4

1:24.23 405 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Co Salford 2

1:27.40 363 H 01/05/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Co Salford 3

1:28.83 345 H 30/01/11 Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala Manchester Co Salford 3

1:32.33 308 F 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:32.41 307 H 08/01/11 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

1:33.70 294 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

1:33.80 293 H 31/10/10 City of Salford Gala Salford Co Salford 2

1:37.54 261 H 18/07/10 Salford Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3

1:42.81 223 H 24/01/10 Bolton & Manchester AG Champs Manchester Co Salford 3

1:44.06 215 F 16/01/10 City of Salford Club Champs Irlam Co Salford 4

1:45.04 209 H 16/01/10 City of Salford Club Champs Irlam Co Salford 4

1:48.50 189 H 01/11/09 Potential Olympians Gala Broughton Co Salford 2

1:46.24 202 H 19/07/09 City of Salford Graded Mt Broughton Co Salford 3
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